
9/6/2017 12:26:02 PM

Bus:M15

Driver:T, EVELYN

Anchor Name:GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:10 pm GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND

2:25 pm ARRIVE GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:40 pm ORIGIN GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:43 pm START E MEMORIAL DR @ S ROSEMONT AVE

2:45 pm STOP E MEMORIAL DR @ S MANHATTAN AVE

2:49 pm STOP 2001 S CECIL RD

2:51 pm STOP 4401 E Maple Manor Pkwy

2:56 pm STOP S BURLINGTON DR @ E 15TH ST

2:57 pm STOP E TULIP LN @ S WISTERIA LN

3:00 pm STOP 3116 E 16TH ST

3:02 pm STOP E 14TH ST @ S WALDEMERE AVE

3:03 pm STOP E 14TH ST @ S MANHATTAN AVE

3:05 pm END S MEEKER AVE @ E 13TH ST

3:11 pm SCHL SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



9/6/2017 12:26:02 PM

Bus:M20

Driver:M, CLAUDIA

Anchor Name:GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:07 pm GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND

2:25 pm ARRIVE GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:40 pm ORIGIN GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:42 pm START S MAZE DR @ E JESSICA LN

2:44 pm STOP 4611 S WALNUT ST

2:46 pm STOP AT THE CHURCH PARKING LOT

2:50 pm STOP 4130 S PINEWOOD DR

2:52 pm STOP 4320 S PINEWOOD DR

3:01 pm STOP E 21ST ST @ S MADISON ST

3:02 pm STOP E 21ST ST @ S PERSHING DR

3:03 pm END E 21ST ST @ S HACKLEY ST

3:08 pm SCHL SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



9/6/2017 12:26:02 PM

Bus:M23

Driver:B, KRIS

Anchor Name:GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:11 pm GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND

2:25 pm ARRIVE GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:40 pm ORIGIN GRISSOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:43 pm START 4700 S EATON AVE

2:51 pm STOP E MAUMEE AVE @ S OPEECHEE DR

2:51 pm STOP 3205 S OPEECHEE DR

2:53 pm STOP S OPEECHEE DR @ S CHIPPEWA LN

2:56 pm STOP E 18TH ST @ S GRANT ST

2:58 pm STOP 2116 S BEACON ST

2:59 pm STOP 904 E 13TH ST

3:00 pm STOP 1205 E Memorial Dr

3:03 pm STOP 2402 S Hackley St

3:04 pm STOP 2214 S PERSHING DR

3:05 pm STOP S PERSHING DR @ E 15TH ST

3:06 pm END 2009 S PERSHING

3:11 pm SCHL SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL


